


Joint Meeting of Pacific Region Particle Physics Communities / Program

Thursday, November 2, 2006

Joint Meeting of Pacific Region Particle Physics Communities

Thursday, November 2, 2006

DPF Town Meeting - Kauai Maui Ballroom (8:00 PM - 10:00 PM)

time

8:00 PM
8:10 PM
8:20 PM
8:40 PM
8:50 PM
9:10 PM

[id] title

[773] Report from the DPF Chair
Discussion

[774] The P5 roadmap

Discussion

[775] The HEPAP University Subpanel

Discussion

Page 1

presenter

Dr LYKKEN, Joseph

Dr KAYSER, Boris

NEAL, Homer



