Joint Meeting of Pacific Region Particle Physics Communities

Thursday, November 2, 2006

DPF Town Meeting - Kauai Maui Ballroom (8:00 PM - 10:00 PM)

time	[id] title	presenter
8:00 PM	[773] Report from the DPF Chair	Dr LYKKEN, Joseph
8:10 PM	Discussion	
8:20 PM	[774] The P5 roadmap	Dr KAYSER, Boris
8:40 PM	Discussion	
8:50 PM	[775] The HEPAP University Subpanel	NEAL, Homer
9:10 PM	Discussion	